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Troop 205 Official Calendar 2019-2020 rev.6/8/20

6:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
10AM-12:30PM
12:30PM-3PM
11:30AM-1:30PM
1:30PM-3:30PM
7:30PM

8:30PM

TBA

7:30PM

TBA

7:30PM
8:30PM
7:30AM-12PM
Announced
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
6:15PM
7:30PM
11:00am
7:30PM
9AM-1PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM

7:30PM
Announced
7:30PM
10:00AM
7:30PM

7:30PM
8:30PM

TBA

7:30PM
7:30PM
ANNOUNCED
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM
Schedule
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

8AM, 2PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM
Announced
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
ANNOUNCED
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

Announced
7:30PM

TBA

7:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM

3:00PM
7:30PM

(S) ASST.SCOUTMASTER SOCIAL, BBQ DINNER & MEETING

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

(A) TROOP MEETING (A) + PARENTS MEETING SIgSIS\N[e]3

POPCORN SALE
(A)  ROUND TABLE

(C) JACOB ARENS EAGLE CAR WASH FUNDRAISER

(C) JACOB ARENS EAGLE CAR WASH FUNDRAISER

(B) TROOP MEETING [SsH=IHV|=§ W=
(B) GREENBAR MEETING

(A&C) TROOP SCOUT & FATHER CAMPOUT & FISHING TRIP
(B) TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT FOR SMC’S (A) SIZFAVCIUSYIXeN=S)
(C) CHRISTIAN EHRHARDT’'S EAGLE PROJECT

(A) TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT BOR'’S) Sl FW.\IINeF\R{z{OlNUS

GREENBAR MEETING

(A)  POPCORN FUNDRAISING

(A)  POPCORN FUNDRAISING
TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

(A)  ROUND TABLE

(B) TROOP MEETING ($125 Dues-Scouts & $45 — Adults Sige{e]Nn]=NJINI =N W=

(A&C) DISTRICT CAMPOREE WEBELOS WOODWOODS

(B) TROOP MEETING SgS\\elN

(TROOP COH MOVED TO 10/29)

(A)  FRANKIE NACCARATO EAGLE COURT OF HONOR
(B) TROOP MEETING- POPCORN ORDER / MONEY DUE EIzVIINWay=AN

(A) POPCORN FUNDRAISING

(B) TROOP COURT OF HONOR Sig4=WAN[s]l2

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING
(A) ROUND TABLE

(A)  TROOP MEETING SI3S{OJRII\NCRS=NTNSIS!

GREENBAR MEETING

(B) TROOP MEETING
(A&C) TROOP CAMPOUT — BIKE HIKE

(B) TROOP MEETING

(C) ANDREW MEEHAN EAGLE PROJECT

(B) TROOP MEETING SgMs|WS|=gJWAVISS

(A)  TROOP MEETING (A) VNN

GREENBAR MEETING

(A&C) TROOP CAMPOUT WEST HILLS BAKE-OFF

(A) ROUND TABLE

(8) TROOP MEETING

(C) CHRIS AESSI EAGLE PROJECT

(A) TROOP MEETING (CHRISTMAS CAROLING) Sizele]un] NN IN =N JH =S

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

(A) TROOP MEETING NICK CONZO EAGLE COURT OF HONOR

(A) GREENBAR MEETING
(A&C) TROOP CAMPOUT - SKI TRIP
(A)  ROUND TABLE

() TROOP MEETING (B) (LAST NIGHT SMC’s)(A) RSN
() TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT BOR’s) S NDIN
(A) TROOP MEETING AND LEADERSHIP ELECTIONS S RN TS

(C) MATTHEW MICALIZZI EAGLE PROJECT (2 DAYS)

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

(A) TROOP COURT OF HONOR SizWi|Nsgu|g=

(A)  ROUND TABLE

(B) TROOP MEETING SigsWE|=gJWAVISS

(A) GREENBAR MEETING

(B) TROOP MEETING S SAV[CIVSYI XSS

TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING

(A)  TROOP MEETING (O.A. ELECTIONS) S SW\VIINeFNRZONIS!

GREENBAR MEETING
(A) TROOP CAMPOUT
(A)  ROUND TABLE

(B) TROOP MEETING (A ENENEENES
® CANCELLED TrROOP MEETING Sz ell=

(C) JACOB ARENS EAGLE PROJECT POSTPONED

B SCHOOL tro0P MEETING CANCELLED,

() VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING
() VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING

(a-8) VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING

: STRIKER]

VIRTUAL COMMITTEE MEETING See email
Planning Meeting #1 « TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR

(A-B) VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING
(A)  ROUND TABLE
() TROOP MEETING TBA

(A)  TROOP CAMPOUT SPELUNKING (CAVING) [(OAYN[GASNN=D

(Aa-8) VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING

(A)  ANOTONIO DITTA EAGLE COURT OF HONOR [g{@RYIO\|Snlay =¥

VITUAL TROOP CAMPOUT

VIRTUAL COMMITTEE MEETING
Planning Meeting #2:TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR

(» VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING
GREENBAR MEETING

(A)  MICHAEL VITO-PERRONE EAGLE COURT OF HONOR [{ORYI{OINISDR =T

(A)  ROUND TABLE

(A) = Class “A” uniform
(B) = Class “B” uniform
(W) = Work Clothes
(C) = Class “C” uniform
(S) = Street Clothes
SP = Service Patrol

BUSINSKI'S HO
GRFD
TP CAFETERIA

O.L.OF LOURDES CH., W. ISLIP
TRINITY LUTHERAN CH., ISLIP

TRINITY LUTHERAN CH., ISLIP

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
MONTAUK, NY

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
CENTRAL ISLIP FIRE DEPT.

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
PAT’'S MARKETPLACE

STOP & SHOP E.I.

GRFD

O.L.OF LOURDES CH., W. ISLIP
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
CATHEDRAL PINES COUNTY PARK
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
PAT’'S MARKETPLACE

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

GRFD

O.L.OF LOURDES CH., W. ISLIP
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

TIMBERPOINT CAFETERIA
INDIAN ISLAND, RIVERHEAD
TIMBERPOINT CAFETERIA
OVERLOOK DR. El

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
WEST HILLS

O.L.OF LOURDES CH., W. ISLIP
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

El PUBLIC LIBRARY

GRFD

GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
WAKPOMINEE

O.L.OF LOURDES CH., W. ISLIP
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

EAST ISLIP

GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
O.L.OF LOURDES CH., W. ISLIP
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

GRFD

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
BAITING HOLLOW

O.L.OF LOURDES CH., W. ISLIP
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
TRINITY LUTHERAN CH., ISLIP
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
VIRTUAL SPACE HOME(?)
VIRTUAL SPACE HOME(?)

VIRTUAL SPACE HOME(?)
VIRTUAL SPACE HOME(?)

VIRTUAL SPACE HOME(?)
O.L.OF LOURDES CH., W. ISLIP

VIRGINIA

VIRTUAL SPACE HOME
YOUR OWN BACK YARD
VIRTUAL SPACE HOME
VIRTUAL SPACE HOME

TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
O.L.OF LOURDES CH., W. ISLIP



JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

Sat-Sun

Sat-Sun

12
15-17
19
23

24
26

30-31

1

© ©oN

9

16
27-28

2-8

7:30PM
Announced
7:30PM
9:00AM

10:45AM
7:30PM

TBA

7:30PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
6:00PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
8:30AM

TBA
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VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING

TROOP CAMPOUT [SA\N[¢SINR=D)

VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING

FIREHOUSE CLEANUP [SA\\[6=INR=D,
MEMORIAL DAY PARADE / BBQ [(JA\N[G{ RN,
TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT BOR’s) SaSWell=s
JASON CONZzO EAGLE PROJECT TENTATIVE

VIRTUAL COMMITTEE MEETING
Planning Meeting #3 - TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR
VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING

ROUND TABLE

eI LE: Ao sp: BorRDER CANCEL LED|SEE BELOW

VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING

SUMMER CAMP MEETING [SZA\[&{= MR =D,
LUCAS ERHARD EAGLE PROJECT

VIRTUAL SUMMER CAMP

VIRTUAL SPACE HOME
HARRIMAN ST. PK.
VIRTUAL SPACE HOME
GRFD

GRFD
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

TIMBER POINT SCHOOL
VIRTUAL SPACE HOME

VIRTUAL SPACE HOME
O.L.OF LOURDES CH., W. ISLIP
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
VIRTUAL SPACE HOME
TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA

EMMANUEL EP. CH. GREAT RIVER

CYBERSPACE



