Troop 205 Official Calendar 2019-2020 Rev.6/8/20

			Tro	ор :	205 Official Calendar 2019-2020 Rev.6/8/20		(A) = Class "A" uniform (B) = Class "B" uniform
SEPTEMBER	R Mon	5 9 10 10 14 15 17 17 20-22 24	6:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 10AM-12:30PM 12:30PM-3PM 11:30AM-1:30PM 1:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM TBA 7:30PM	(B) (B) (A&C	ASST. SCOUTMASTER SOCIAL, BBQ DINNER & MEETING TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING TROOP MEETING (A) + PARENTS MEETING SP. SENIOR POPCORN SALE ROUND TABLE JACOB ARENS EAGLE CAR WASH FUNDRAISER JACOB ARENS EAGLE CAR WASH FUNDRAISER TROOP MEETING SP. BLUE FLAMES GREENBAR MEETING TROOP SCOUT & FATHER CAMPOUT & FISHING TRIP TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT FOR SMC'S (A) SP. FAMOUS EAGLES	BUSINSKI'S HOM GRFD TP CAFETERIA O.L.OF LOURDE: TRINITY LUTHEF TRINITY LUTHEF TIMBER POINT C MONTAUK, NY TIMBER POINT C	(W) = Work Clothes (C) = Class "C" uniform (S) = Street Clothes SP = Service Patrol S CH., W. ISLIP RAN CH., ISLIP RAN CH., ISLIP CAFETERIA CAFETERIA CAFETERIA
OCTOBER	Wed Wed		7:30PM 8:30PM 7:30AM-12PM Announced 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 11:00am 7:30PM 9AM-1PM 7:30PM	(A) (A) (A) (A) (B) (A&C (B) (A) (B) (A) (B)	CHRISTIAN EHRHARDT'S EAGLE PROJECT TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT BOR'S) SP: FLAMING ARROWS GREENBAR MEETING POPCORN FUNDRAISING POPCORN FUNDRAISING TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING (\$125 Dues-Scouts & \$45 – Adults SP: GOLDEN PINEAPPLES) DISTRICT CAMPOREE WEBELOS WOODWOODS TROOP MEETING SP:SWOLE (TROOP COH MOVED TO 10/29) FRANKIE NACCARATO EAGLE COURT OF HONOR TROOP MEETING—POPCORN ORDER / MONEY DUE SP: MINUTEMAN POPCORN FUNDRAISING TROOP COURT OF HONOR SP: ZEALANDIA	TIMBER POINT C TIMBER POINT C PAT'S MARKETP STOP & SHOP E. GRFD OL.OF LOURDE: TIMBER POINT C CATHEDRAL PIN TIMBER POINT C TIMBER POINT C TIMBER POINT C PAT'S MARKETP TIMBER POINT C	CAFETERIA CAFETERIA LACE I. S CH., W. ISLIP CAFETERIA CAFETERIA CAFETERIA CAFETERIA CAFETERIA LACE
NOVEMBER	Wed Wed	6 12 15-17 19 23-24	7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM 7:30PM Announced 7:30PM 10:00AM	(B) (C)	TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING SP: SOARING SEABASS GREENBAR MEETING TROOP MEETING SP: WILD LIFE 1) TROOP CAMPOUT – BIKE HIKE TROOP MEETING SP: SENIOR ANDREW MEEHAN EAGLE PROJECT	GRFD O.L.OF LOURDE: TIMBER POINT C TIMBER POINT C TIMBERPOINT C INDIAN ISLAND, TIMBERPOINT C OVERLOOK DR.	AFETERIA CAFETERIA AFETERIA RIVERHEAD AFETERIA EI
DECEMBER		26 3 3 6-8 10 10 14, 15	7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM TBA 7:30PM 7:30PM ANNOUNCED 7:30PM	(A) (A&C (A) (B) (C) (A)	TROOP MEETING SP: BLUE FLAMES TROOP MEETING (A) SP: FAMUS EAGLES GREENBAR MEETING) TROOP CAMPOUT WEST HILLS BAKE-OFF ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING SP: FLAMING ARROWS CHRIS AESSI EAGLE PROJECT TROOP MEETING (CHRISTMAS CAROLING) SP: GOLDEN PINEAPPLES	TIMBER POINT OF TIMBER POINT O	CAFETERIA CAFETERIA S CH., W. ISLIP CAFETERIA
JANUARY		6 7 7 10-12 14 14 21 28	7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM Schedule 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM	(A) (A) (A&C (A) (B) (B) (A)	TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING TROOP MEETING SP: SWOLE NICK CONZO EAGLE COURT OF HONOR GREENBAR MEETING) TROOP CAMPOUT - SKI TRIP ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING (B) (LAST NIGHT SMC's)(A) SP: MINUTEMAN TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT BOR's) SP: ZEALANDIA TROOP MEETING AND LEADERSHIP ELECTIONS SP: SOARING SEABASS	GRFD TIMBER POINT OF TIMBER POINT OF WAKPOMINEE O.L.OF LOURDE TIMBER POINT OF TIMBER POINT OF TIMBER POINT OF	CAFETERIA S CH., W. ISLIP CAFETERIA CAFETERIA
FEBRUARY	Sat, Sui	1, 2 3 4 11 11 11 25	8AM, 2PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM 7:30PM	(C) (A) (A) (B) (A) (B)	MATTHEW MICALIZZI EAGLE PROJECT (2 DAYS) TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING TROOP COURT OF HONOR SP: WILD LIFE ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING SP: BLUE FLAMES GREENBAR MEETING TROOP MEETING SP: FAMOUS EAGLES	EAST ISLIP GRFD TIMBER POINT C O.L.OF LOURDE: TIMBER POINT C TIMBER POINT C	S CH., W. ISLIP CAFETERIA CAFETERIA
MARCH	Sat	2 3 3 13-15 10 10 17 21 24 24 31	7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM Announced 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM ANNOUNCED 7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM	(A) (A) (A) (B) (C) (B) (B) (B)	TROOP COMMITTEE MEETING TROOP MEETING (O.A. ELECTIONS) SP: FLAMING ARROWS GREENBAR MEETING TROOP CAMPOUT ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING SP: GOLDEN PINEAPPLES CANCELLED TROOP MEETING SP: SWOLE JACOB ARENS EAGLE PROJECT POSTPONED SCHOOL TROOP MEETING CANCELLED SP: STRIKER VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING		CAFETERIA W S CH., W. ISLIP CAFETERIA CAFETERIA RAN CH., ISLIP
APRIL		7 13	7:30PM 7:30PM	(A-B)	VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING VIRTUAL COMMITTEE MEETING See email Planning Meeting #1 • TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR		ACE HOME(?) ACE HOME(?)
		7 14 21 24-26 28 28	7:30PM 7:30PM 7:30PM Announced 7:30PM	(A) (B) (A)	VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING ROUND TABLE TROOP MEETING TBA TROOP CAMPOUT SPELUNKING (CAVING) CANCELLED VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING ANOTONIO DITTA EAGLE COURT OF HONOR POSTPONED TBA	VIRTUAL SP. O.L.OF LOURDE: VIRGINIA VIRTUAL SP.	
MAY	Sat	1-3 4 5 5 9 12	7:30PM 7:30PM 8:30PM 3:00PM 7:30PM	(A) (A) (A)	VITUAL TROOP CAMPOUT VIRTUAL COMMITTEE MEETING Planning Meeting #2*TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING GREENBAR MEETING MICHAEL VITO-PERRONE EAGLE COURT OF HONOR POSTPONED TBA ROUND TABLE	YOUR OWN BAC VIRTUAL SP. VIRTUAL SP. TIMBER POINT CO.L.OF LOURDES	ACE HOME ACE HOME CAFETERIA

	12 15-17 19 23 24 26 30-31	7:30PM Announced 7:30PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 7:30PM TBA	(A) (A) (B) (W) (A) (B) (C)	VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING TROOP CAMPOUT CANCELLED VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING FIREHOUSE CLEANUP CANCELLED MEMORIAL DAY PARADE / BBQ CANCELLED TROOP MEETING (LAST NIGHT BOR'S) SP: SWOLE JASON CONZO EAGLE PROJECT TENTATIVE	VIRTUAL SPACE HOME HARRIMAN ST. PK. VIRTUAL SPACE HOME GRFD GRFD TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA TIMBER POINT SCHOOL
JUNE	1	7:30PM		VIRTUAL COMMITTEE MEETING Planning Meeting #3 • TOGETHER WITH GREENBAR	VIRTUAL SPACE HOME
	2	7:30PM	(A)	VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING	VIRTUAL SPACE HOME
	9	7:30PM	(A)	ROUND TABLE	O.L.OF LOURDES CH., W. ISLIP
	9	6:00PM	(A)	TROOP BBQ / C.O.H. SP: BORDER CANCELLED SEE BELOW	TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
	9	7:30PM	(A)	VIRTUAL TROOP MEETING	VIRTUAL SPACE HOME
	16	7:30PM	(S)	SUMMER CAMP MEETING CANCELLED	TIMBER POINT CAFETERIA
Sat-Sur	n 27-28	8:30AM	(C)	LUCAS ERHARD EAGLE PROJECT	EMMANUEL EP. CH. GREAT RIVER
JULY					
AUGUST	2-8	TBA		VIRTUAL SUMMER CAMP	CYBERSPACE